Protokol skupiny IHT'1

Pasepes 11/2025, Masecin, 30. 11. 2025

Pes - Chilla
Startovni Cislo - 4

Béh - Nedéle

Disciplina
Pen
Zastavka
Zapaseni
Chyceni ovce
Re-pen
Spoletny pohyb
Privedeni
Odtlaceni
Most
Snadna prekazka
Chovani
Celkem

OLF

Handler - Marika Zaborska

Max Ziskano Poznamka

10
15

15

10

15

10



https://ts.herdio.cz/app/dogs/338
https://ts.herdio.cz/app/user/256
https://ts.herdio.cz/app/competitions/28/groups/131/fields/71

Rozhoddi - Zuzana Rajsiglova
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